
Team Results 
Final results 
Combined - Large Teams 

1  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  3240.50 

2  FLAQ  Fort Lauderdale Aquatics  1755.50 

3  MOST  Masters of South Texas  1139.00 

4  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  814.50 

5  CMS  Colorado Masters Swimming  651.00 

6  TOC  The Olympic Club  611.00 

7  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  610.50 

8  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  540.00 

9  SMS  Southern Masters Swimmers  510.00 

10  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  490.00 

11  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  464.50 

12  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  451.00 

13  NEM  New England Masters  394.00 

14  TXLA  Longhorn Aquatics  368.00 

15  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  363.00 

16  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  350.00 

17  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  344.00 

18  MICH  Michigan Masters  325.00 

19  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  317.00 

20  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  316.00 

21  RICE  Rice Aquatic Masters  306.00 

22  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl  287.00 

23  SBAS  South Belt Area  251.00 

24  TOMS  The Ontario Masters Swimmers  239.50 

25  AWJ  Atlanta Water Jocks  239.00 

26  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  232.00 

27  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  231.00 

28  OREG  Oregon Masters  227.00 



29  GAJA  Georgia  223.50 

30  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  213.00 

31  IM  Team Illinois Masters  167.00 

32  GSM  Garden State Masters  155.00 

33  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  141.00 

34  RMST  Reston Masters Swim Team  137.00 

35  SYSM  Sarasota YMCA Sharks  136.00 

36  DCM  DC Masters  124.00 

37  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  121.00 

38  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  120.00 

39  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  117.00 

40  CONN  Connecticut Masters  109.00 

40  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  109.00 

42  MSBC  Masters Swimming British Colum  108.00 

43  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  107.00 

44  LVM  Las Vegas Masters  106.00 

45  MOVY  Missouri Valley  105.00 

46  BRYB  Brunswick Ywca Barracudas  92.00 

47  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  91.50 

48  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  87.00 

49  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  85.00 

50  1776  Colonials 1776  83.00 

51  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  81.00 

52  TVM  Tri Valley Masters  75.00 

53  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  69.00 

54  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  64.00 

54  FAST  Fort Worth Area Swim Team  64.00 

54  RAY  Stingrays Masters Swimming  64.00 

54  NTC  Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center  64.00 

58  SWFA  Southwest Florida Aquatics  63.00 



58  SLAM  St Louis Masters  63.00 

60  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  62.00 

60  PALM  Palmetto Masters  62.00 

62  USF  University of San Francisco Ma  60.00 

62  TCAM  Tuolumne County Aquatic Master  60.00 

62  HOST  The Houstonian Club  60.00 

65  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  59.00 

66  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  58.00 

67  STAN  Stanford Masters  56.00 

68  AMT  Aquatic Masters Team Zurich  55.00 

69  CTMS  Cape Town Masters Swimming Clu  53.00 

70  CBMX  Casablanca  51.00 

71  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  50.00 

71  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic Ma  50.00 

71  TGM  Team Greenville Masters  50.00 

74  VCM  Ventura County Masters  46.00 

75  AGM  Aquatics of Georgetown Masters  45.00 

75  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  45.00 

77  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters Swim  44.00 

78  MELO  Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper  42.00 

78  GCPS  Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers  42.00 

80  TULS  Tulsa Masters Swim Club  41.00 

80  NBAC  North Baltimore Aquatic Club M  41.00 

82  MACA  Memorial Athletic Club Aquatic  40.00 

83  MM  Montana Masters  39.50 

84  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  37.00 

85  BSM  Brazos Splash Masters  36.00 

85  FOG  Fog City Masters  36.00 

87  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  35.00 

88  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  34.00 



89  TYR  Team Tyr  33.00 

90  SWOM  Southwest Ohio Masters  30.50 

91  SC  Sport City  30.00 

92  WAWA  Weiss & Weiss Aquatics  28.00 

92  MVM  Mountain View Masters  28.00 

94  LBSC  Long Beach Swim Club  27.00 

94  WET  Wet  27.00 

96  MAM  Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc  26.00 

96  H2O  H2ouston Swims  26.00 

98  GTTM  Georgetown Texas Masters  25.00 

99  ALMA  Almaden Masters  24.00 

100  OMAH  Omaha Masters Swim Club  21.00 

100  NEHA  North East Houston Aquatics  21.00 

102  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  20.00 

102  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  20.00 

102  CARL  Carlsbad Swim Masters  20.00 

102  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  20.00 

102  INDO  San Jose Indoor Club  20.00 

102  SMMM  San Mateo Master Marlins  20.00 

108  TYMS  Trillium Y Masters  19.00 

109  CHRR  Chattanooga River Rats  18.00 

109  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  18.00 

111  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  17.00 

111  BERK  Berkeley Aquatic Club Masters  17.00 

113  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  16.00 

113  CHAY  Chayka  16.00 

113  SWYM  South West YMCA Masters  16.00 

116  SSMS  Shoals Sharks Masters  15.00 

116  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  15.00 

116  EOSC  Erster Offenbacher Schwimmclub  15.00 



119  MOB  Masters Of Brazos  14.00 

120  NTEX  North Texas Masters  13.00 

121  AGUA  Ashpalt Green Masters  11.00 

122  FCST  First Colony Masters Swimming  9.00 

123  DCA  Denton City Aquatics Club  8.00 

124  NITR  Nitro Swimming  7.00 

124  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  7.00 

124  SSM  Swim Smarter Masters  7.00 

127  STIR  Stirling  6.00 

128  ALEX  Alexandria Masters Swimming  5.00 

129  GBM  Great Bay Masters Swimming  4.00 

130  OKMS  Oklahoma Masters Swim Club  3.00 

131  WFLY  West Austin Aquatics  2.00 

132  MSC  Montclair Swim Club  1.00 

132  VLVM  Viva Las Vegas Masters  1.00 

 
Team Results 
Final results 
Women - Large Teams 

1  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  1654.50 

2  FLAQ  Fort Lauderdale Aquatics  785.50 

3  MOST  Masters of South Texas  600.00 

4  TOC  The Olympic Club  327.00 

5  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  321.00 

6  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  295.00 

6  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  295.00 

8  CMS  Colorado Masters Swimming  286.00 

9  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  263.00 

10  RICE  Rice Aquatic Masters  256.00 

11  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  245.00 

12  NEM  New England Masters  232.00 

13  SMS  Southern Masters Swimmers  223.00 



14  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  198.00 

15  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  185.00 

16  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  179.00 

17  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  172.00 

18  OREG  Oregon Masters  164.00 

19  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  155.00 

20  GSM  Garden State Masters  151.00 

21  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  130.00 

22  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl  129.00 

23  DCM  DC Masters  122.00 

24  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  114.00 

25  MSBC  Masters Swimming British Colum  108.00 

26  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  106.00 

26  IM  Team Illinois Masters  106.00 

28  TXLA  Longhorn Aquatics  104.00 

29  SBAS  South Belt Area  102.00 

30  GAJA  Georgia  101.00 

31  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  96.00 

32  TOMS  The Ontario Masters Swimmers  94.00 

33  BRYB  Brunswick Ywca Barracudas  92.00 

34  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  86.00 

35  SYSM  Sarasota YMCA Sharks  77.00 

36  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  73.00 

37  RMST  Reston Masters Swim Team  66.00 

37  CONN  Connecticut Masters  66.00 

39  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  57.00 

40  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  54.00 

41  CTMS  Cape Town Masters Swimming Clu  53.00 

41  MICH  Michigan Masters  53.00 

43  SLAM  St Louis Masters  49.00 



44  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  47.00 

45  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  46.00 

46  CBMX  Casablanca  44.00 

47  MELO  Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper  42.00 

48  NBAC  North Baltimore Aquatic Club M  41.00 

48  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  41.00 

50  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  39.00 

50  TULS  Tulsa Masters Swim Club  39.00 

52  SWFA  Southwest Florida Aquatics  38.00 

53  LVM  Las Vegas Masters  37.00 

53  1776  Colonials 1776  37.00 

55  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  36.00 

56  BSM  Brazos Splash Masters  34.00 

57  GCPS  Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers  32.00 

57  AMT  Aquatic Masters Team Zurich  32.00 

59  MVM  Mountain View Masters  28.00 

60  WET  Wet  27.00 

60  RAY  Stingrays Masters Swimming  27.00 

60  LBSC  Long Beach Swim Club  27.00 

63  ALMA  Almaden Masters  24.00 

64  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  20.00 

65  NEHA  North East Houston Aquatics  19.00 

66  CHRR  Chattanooga River Rats  18.00 

66  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  18.00 

66  TGM  Team Greenville Masters  18.00 

66  H2O  H2ouston Swims  18.00 

70  SWYM  South West YMCA Masters  16.00 

70  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  16.00 

72  EOSC  Erster Offenbacher Schwimmclub  15.00 

72  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  15.00 



74  BERK  Berkeley Aquatic Club Masters  14.00 

74  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  14.00 

74  NTC  Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center  14.00 

77  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  11.00 

78  MM  Montana Masters  9.00 

78  FCST  First Colony Masters Swimming  9.00 

80  NTEX  North Texas Masters  8.00 

80  MACA  Memorial Athletic Club Aquatic  8.00 

82  FAST  Fort Worth Area Swim Team  7.00 

82  NITR  Nitro Swimming  7.00 

84  STIR  Stirling  6.00 

84  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  6.00 

86  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  5.00 

86  ALEX  Alexandria Masters Swimming  5.00 

88  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  3.00 

88  OKMS  Oklahoma Masters Swim Club  3.00 

Team Results 
Final results 
Men - Large Teams 

1  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  1148.00 

2  FLAQ  Fort Lauderdale Aquatics  762.00 

3  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  479.50 

4  MOST  Masters of South Texas  441.00 

5  CMS  Colorado Masters Swimming  321.00 

6  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  315.00 

7  MICH  Michigan Masters  272.00 

8  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  269.50 

9  TXLA  Longhorn Aquatics  264.00 

10  SMS  Southern Masters Swimmers  257.00 

11  TOC  The Olympic Club  252.00 

12  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  240.50 



13  AWJ  Atlanta Water Jocks  239.00 

14  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  216.00 

15  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  186.00 

16  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  185.00 

17  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  183.00 

18  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  163.00 

19  NEM  New England Masters  154.00 

20  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl  142.00 

21  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  135.00 

22  TOMS  The Ontario Masters Swimmers  131.50 

23  GAJA  Georgia  116.50 

24  SBAS  South Belt Area  111.00 

25  MOVY  Missouri Valley  105.00 

26  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  104.00 

27  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  98.00 

28  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  97.00 

29  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  85.00 

30  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  75.50 

31  TVM  Tri Valley Masters  75.00 

31  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  75.00 

33  LVM  Las Vegas Masters  69.00 

34  RMST  Reston Masters Swim Team  67.00 

35  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  66.00 

36  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  64.00 

37  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  63.00 

38  PALM  Palmetto Masters  62.00 

39  IM  Team Illinois Masters  61.00 

40  TCAM  Tuolumne County Aquatic Master  60.00 

40  USF  University of San Francisco Ma  60.00 

40  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  60.00 



40  HOST  The Houstonian Club  60.00 

44  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  59.00 

44  SYSM  Sarasota YMCA Sharks  59.00 

46  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  58.00 

47  FAST  Fort Worth Area Swim Team  57.00 

48  STAN  Stanford Masters  56.00 

49  NTC  Usa Tri Nat'l Training Center  50.00 

49  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic Ma  50.00 

51  VCM  Ventura County Masters  46.00 

51  1776  Colonials 1776  46.00 

53  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  45.00 

53  AGM  Aquatics of Georgetown Masters  45.00 

55  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  44.00 

55  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters Swim  44.00 

57  CONN  Connecticut Masters  43.00 

58  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  41.00 

59  RICE  Rice Aquatic Masters  40.00 

60  RAY  Stingrays Masters Swimming  37.00 

60  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  37.00 

60  OREG  Oregon Masters  37.00 

63  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  36.00 

63  FOG  Fog City Masters  36.00 

65  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  35.00 

66  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  34.00 

67  TYR  Team Tyr  33.00 

68  TGM  Team Greenville Masters  32.00 

68  MACA  Memorial Athletic Club Aquatic  32.00 

70  MM  Montana Masters  30.50 

70  SWOM  Southwest Ohio Masters  30.50 

72  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  30.00 



72  SC  Sport City  30.00 

74  WAWA  Weiss & Weiss Aquatics  28.00 

74  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  28.00 

76  MAM  Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc  26.00 

77  SWFA  Southwest Florida Aquatics  25.00 

77  GTTM  Georgetown Texas Masters  25.00 

79  AMT  Aquatic Masters Team Zurich  23.00 

80  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  21.00 

80  OMAH  Omaha Masters Swim Club  21.00 

82  SMMM  San Mateo Master Marlins  20.00 

82  INDO  San Jose Indoor Club  20.00 

82  CARL  Carlsbad Swim Masters  20.00 

85  TYMS  Trillium Y Masters  19.00 

86  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  17.00 

86  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  17.00 

88  CHAY  Chayka  16.00 

88  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  16.00 

90  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  15.00 

90  SSMS  Shoals Sharks Masters  15.00 

92  SLAM  St Louis Masters  14.00 

92  MOB  Masters Of Brazos  14.00 

94  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  13.00 

95  AGUA  Ashpalt Green Masters  11.00 

96  GCPS  Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers  10.00 

97  H2O  H2ouston Swims  8.00 

97  DCA  Denton City Aquatics Club  8.00 

97  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  8.00 

100  SSM  Swim Smarter Masters  7.00 

100  CBMX  Casablanca  7.00 

100  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  7.00 



103  NTEX  North Texas Masters  5.00 

104  GBM  Great Bay Masters Swimming  4.00 

104  GSM  Garden State Masters  4.00 

106  BERK  Berkeley Aquatic Club Masters  3.00 

107  BSM  Brazos Splash Masters  2.00 

107  WFLY  West Austin Aquatics  2.00 

107  TULS  Tulsa Masters Swim Club  2.00 

107  DCM  DC Masters  2.00 

107  NEHA  North East Houston Aquatics  2.00 

112  MSC  Montclair Swim Club  1.00 

112  VLVM  Viva Las Vegas Masters  1.00 
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